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Ehrenmitglieder

Alfred
Werner
Johanna
Otto W.
Ernst W.
Max
Fritz
Heinz
Ernst
Hans
Margrit
Hans
Brigitta
Alfred
Hugo
Barbara
Berti
Peter
Fritz
Peter
Leo
Rosmarie
Kathe
Francois
Erich
Résly
Arthur
Heinz
Doris
Johann

Arn
Beutler
Bieri
Christen
Eggimann
Ehrbar
Gilgen
Gréanicher
Gritter
Hanni
Hartung
Hasler
Hofmann
Iseli
Knuchel
Kopp-Marmet
Krebs
Lappert
Marti

Marti
Mundwiler
Minger
Oechslin
Pantillon
Roth

Ruch

Ryf
Stuker
Vurlod-Schmid
Zingg

Zeieweg 27
Tannenweg 5A
Niesenstrasse 12
Freiburgstrasse 77
Niesenweg 20
Rue de l'ecluse 3
Postfach

Postfach 225
Traubenweg 11
Postgassli 26
Rebenweg 6
Seestrasse 77
Karl-Spittelerweg 5
Birbach 9
Wiesenweg 12
Bernstrasse 73
Finkenweg 3

Eisenbahnstrasse 70A

Kilchbergerweg 3
Haldenstrasse 50
Hallerstrasse 11
Postweg 5

4900
3073
3800
3008
3110
2740
3000
3457
3612
3604
3293
3800
2543
3326
3427
3114
3110
4900
3052
4950
3604
3629

Untere Bonigstrasse 6A 3800

ch. des Carisiers 3
Vorholzstrasse 6
Postfach 118
Altstadt 25

Elzweg 29
Romontweg 12
Bahnhofstrasse 48

1781
3800
295¢
3236
4900
2542
4900

Langenthal
Gumligen
Interlaken
Bern
Munsingen
Moutier
Bern 13
Wasen i.E.
Steffisburg
Thun
Dotzigen
Unterseen
Lengnau
Krauchthal
Utzenstorf
Wichtrach
MUlnsingen
Langenthal
Zollikofen
Huttwil
Thun
Kiesen
Interlaken
Lugnorre
Interlaken
Studen
Erlach
Langenthal
Pieterlen
Langenthal
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